
Aquathlon Results 
4 June 2019 

 

 

No. Name Group Swim Run Total Points
19 George Tidmarsh 30-39 8:51 21:29 30:20 150
64 Gareth Allen 18-29 9:18 21:11 30:29 149
4 Andrew Kitson 40-49 8:01 22:59 31:00 148

16 Nick Shasha 40-49 11:06 20:10 31:16 147
74 Alex Smith 30-39 8:32 23:01 31:33 146
6 Robert Wilbraham 30-39 9:40 21:58 31:38 145

23 Tom Slader 30-39 8:38 23:14 31:52 144
5 Steve Palmer 40-49 9:19 23:04 32:23 143

28 Michael Willis 30-39 9:28 24:11 33:39 142
55 Paul Thornton 40-49 10:09 23:56 34:05 141
75 James Speak 18-29 9:30 24:36 34:06 140
1 Paul Schroder 30-39 9:51 24:19 34:10 139

67 Toby Dando 40-49 9:43 24:28 34:11 138
15 Ben Usher 30-39 10:42 23:30 34:12 137
72 Neil Curtis 40-49 10:21 23:56 34:17 136
13 Peter Biggs 40-49 8:27 26:03 34:30 135
68 Graeme Bell 40-49 9:00 25:37 34:37 134
57 Chris Donnelly 30-39 10:22 24:21 34:43 133
20 Josh Shelton 18-29 12:00 23:11 35:11 132
66 Anthony Plewes 50+ 10:30 25:20 35:50 131
25 Adam Watson 30-39 10:25 25:26 35:51 130
60 Alistair Gallaher 30-39 10:01 25:54 35:55 129
9 Iain Bulloch 40-49 8:36 27:20 35:56 128

76 Andrew Ramage 30-39 11:38 24:44 36:22 127
26 Tom Roberts 30-39 12:14 24:17 36:31 126
77 Steve Wilde 40-49 12:01 24:50 36:51 125
24 Andrew Hadfield 40-49 11:06 25:51 36:57 124
11 Phil Markham 40-49 11:14 26:23 37:37 123
22 Greg Cottenden 30-39 10:58 27:01 37:59 122
63 Marc Bull 30-39 10:20 27:52 38:12 121
73 George Peters 30-39 10:43 27:52 38:35 120
69 Andrew Panteli 50+ 14:48 24:27 39:15 119
18 Andrew Dench 50+ 12:25 29:18 41:43 118
61 Robert King 50+ 13:22 28:47 42:09 117
8 Alan Cootes 50+ 13:35 30:10 43:45 116

12 Pete Hughes 50+ 10:59 32:51 43:50 115
52 Haydn Williams 30-39 13:34 30:41 44:15 114
53 Michael Gornall 50+ 11:38 33:43 45:21 113
21 Ian Moore 30-39 11:53 34:01 45:54 112
14 David Levell 50+ 12:11 35:22 47:33 111
56 Paul Lawes 50+ 13:36 34:09 47:45 110

Male 500M - 5.5KM
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No. Name Group Swim Run Total Points
17 Bethany Joslin 18-29 9:28 23:47 33:15 150
10 Emma Hatchett 18-29 8:23 26:23 34:46 149
3 Allison Beeton 50+ 11:45 25:07 36:52 148

54 Jo Croft 40-49 8:26 29:02 37:28 147
71 Gail Nicholls 50+ 10:00 27:29 37:29 146
59 Claire Duguid 40-49 10:08 28:42 38:50 145
70 Lucy Childs 18-29 11:36 27:29 39:05 144
65 Julia Gardiner 40-49 12:02 27:30 39:32 143
27 Hannah Burgess 30-39 10:01 29:45 39:46 142
7 Emma Raymen 40-49 11:09 28:50 39:59 141

58 Jane Appleton 50+ 11:26 32:15 43:41 140
62 Christine Hawker 50+ 14:21 29:36 43:57 139
51 Paula Dsouza 40-49 20:18 34:29 54:47 138
2 Lesley Andrew 40-49 19:24 40:53 1:00:17 137

Female 500M - 5.5KM
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No. Name Group Swim Run Total Points
107 Dominique Gant 30-39 4:42 13:51 18:33 150
128 Kathryn Bond 40-49 6:14 14:17 20:31 149
115 Katie Hatchett 18-29 6:12 15:25 21:37 148
101 Wendy Schroder 50+ 6:56 16:07 23:03 147
119 Hollie Docwra 30-39 6:40 16:36 23:16 146
118 Gemma Markham 40-49 7:08 16:12 23:20 145
105 Sue Eedle 50+ 8:22 16:18 24:40 144
120 Joanne Richards 50+ 7:17 17:42 24:59 143
103 Kate Babb 50+ 8:42 16:57 25:39 142
121 Janice Page 50+ 8:03 17:48 25:51 141
110 Jane Evans 50+ 9:36 16:19 25:55 140
114 Helen Barrell 30-39 7:22 20:57 28:19 139
102 Claire Bonner 50+ 12:09 22:26 34:35 138
109 Karen Kitson 40-49 10:44 25:46 36:30 137

Female 250M - 3KM

No. Name Group Swim Run Total Points
116 Scott Carpenter 18-29 4:19 12:46 17:05 150
124 Ryan Smith 40-49 5:00 12:29 17:29 149
127 Rob Lowe 50+ 6:37 11:15 17:52 148
113 Rhys Dolan 18-29 4:21 14:27 18:48 147
106 Michael Biggs 40-49 7:21 12:50 20:11 146
123 Alex Bonner 30-39 8:08 15:29 23:37 145
126 Nigel Routledge 50+ 7:24 16:37 24:01 144
108 Jason Pite 40-49 6:32 18:03 24:35 143
125 Danny Mccree 30-39 8:45 16:06 24:51 142
117 Ian Campbell 40-49 7:45 17:16 25:01 141
104 Derek Dutchburn 50+ 11:34 14:37 26:11 140
122 Mo Allen 50+ 10:38 17:15 27:53 139
112 Richard Cooling 50+ 9:02 18:59 28:01 138
111 John Nugent 50+ 9:07 23:33 32:40 137

Male 250M - 3KM
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No. Name Points
64 Gareth Allen 149
75 James Speak 140
20 Josh Shelton 132

Male 500M - 5.5KM Age category 18 - 29

No. Name Points
17 Bethany Joslin 150
10 Emma Hatchett 149
70 Lucy Childs 144

Female 500M - 5.5KM Age category 18 - 29

No. Name Points
19 George Tidmarsh 150
74 Alex Smith 146
6 Robert Wilbraham 145

23 Tom Slader 144
28 Michael Willis 142
1 Paul Schroder 139

15 Ben Usher 137
57 Chris Donnelly 133
25 Adam Watson 130
60 Alistair Gallaher 129
76 Andrew Ramage 127
26 Tom Roberts 126
22 Greg Cottenden 122
63 Marc Bull 121
73 George Peters 120
52 Haydn Williams 114
21 Ian Moore 112

Male 500M - 5.5KM Age category 30 - 39

No. Name Points
27 Hannah Burgess 142

Female 500M - 5.5KM Age category 30 - 39
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No. Name Points
4 Andrew Kitson 148

16 Nick Shasha 147
5 Steve Palmer 143

55 Paul Thornton 141
67 Toby Dando 138
72 Neil Curtis 136
13 Peter Biggs 135
68 Graeme Bell 134
9 Iain Bulloch 128

77 Steve Wilde 125
24 Andrew Hadfield 124
11 Phil Markham 123

Male 500M - 5.5KM Age category 40 - 49

No. Name Points
54 Jo Croft 147
59 Claire Duguid 145
65 Julia Gardiner 143
7 Emma Raymen 141

51 Paula Dsouza 138
2 Lesley Andrew 137

Female 500M - 5.5KM Age category 40 - 49

No. Name Points
66 Anthony Plewes 131
69 Andrew Panteli 119
18 Andrew Dench 118
61 Robert King 117
8 Alan Cootes 116

12 Pete Hughes 115
53 Michael Gornall 113
14 David Levell 111
56 Paul Lawes 110

Male 500M - 5.5KM Age category 50+



Aquathlon Age Category Results 
4 June 2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 

No. Name Points
3 Allison Beeton 148

71 Gail Nicholls 146
58 Jane Appleton 140
62 Christine Hawker 139

Female 500M - 5.5KM Age category 50+

No. Name Points
116 Scott Carpenter 150
113 Rhys Dolan 147

Male 250M - 3KM Age category 18 - 29

No. Name Points
115 Katie Hatchett 148

Female 250M - 3KM Age category 18 - 29

No. Name Points
123 Alex Bonner 145
125 Danny Mccree 142

Male 250M - 3KM Age category 30 - 39

No. Name Points
107 Dominique Gant 150
119 Hollie Docwra 146
114 Helen Barrell 139

Female 250M - 3KM Age category 30 - 39

No. Name Points
124 Ryan Smith 149
106 Michael Biggs 146
108 Jason Pite 143
117 Ian Campbell 141

Male 250M - 3KM Age category 40 - 49
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No. Name Points
128 Kathryn Bond 149
118 Gemma Markham 145
109 Karen Kitson 137

Female 250M - 3KM Age category 40 - 49

No. Name Points
127 Rob Lowe 148
126 Nigel Routledge 144
104 Derek Dutchburn 140
122 Mo Allen 139
112 Richard Cooling 138
111 John Nugent 137

Male 250M - 3KM Age category 50+

No. Name Points
101 Wendy Schroder 147
105 Sue Eedle 144
120 Joanne Richards 143
103 Kate Babb 142
121 Janice Page 141
110 Jane Evans 140
102 Claire Bonner 138

Female 250M - 3KM Age category 50+


